
Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Fredag 17. maj kl. 16.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Mille Lundfald BK Rolling Stones 153 46     
Carsten Broesch Team Break-Point 165 36     
Lillian Andersen Team CKC 157 42     
Niels Chr. Andersen Team CKC 171 31     
Alice Andersen Team CKC 102 86     
Lars Linder Sporvejene 204 5        
Christopher R. Larsen Rolliong Stones 185 20     
Zulfi Aydogmus Sporvejene 173 30     
Mikkel Thomsen BK Sisu 171 31     
Steffen Stripp Team CKC 170 32     
Jan Knudsen Joker 171 31     
Martin Øager BK Sisu 213 -    



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Fredag 17. maj kl. 17.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Patriciamay Delany BK Center 159 41     
Mille Lundfald BK Rolling Stones 153 46     
Carsten Broesch Team Break-Point 165 36     
Mikkel Thomsen BK Sisu 171 31     



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lørdag 18. maj kl. 10.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Patriciamay Delany BK Center 159 41     
Troels Schmidt BK Center 202 6        
Verner kruse BBK 95 165 36     
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 182 22     
Jørgen Larsen Team CKC 159 41     
David stig Cronqvist BK Center 192 14     
Lars Linder Sporvejene 204 5        
Milla Patricia Hansen BK Center 163 38      
Carsten Gjertsen Pin  Crackers 193 14     
Christopher R. Larsen Rolliong Stones 185 20     
Natascha Dinesen Pin  Crackers 148 50     
Hoang Pin  Crackers 153 46     
Mikkel Storgaard Reichow SAS 72 110    
Marie Nørregaard SAS 185 20       



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lørdag 18. maj kl. 11.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Troels Schmidt BK Center 202 6        
Jørgen Larsen Team CKC 159 41     
David stig cronqvist petersen BK Center 192 14     
Milla Patricia Hansen BK Center 163 38     
Emil Makne Jørgensen BK Center 167 34     
Carsten Gjertsen Pin  Crackers 193 14     
Zulfi Aydogmus Sporvejene 173 30     
Natascha Dinesen Pin  Crackers 148 50     
Hoang Pin  Crackers 153 46     
Jan Knudsen Joker 171 31     
Birger Sørensen Smut 79 166 35       
Bent Faurschour Smut 79 156 43       



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lørdag 18. maj kl. 14.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 182 22     
Verner kruse BBK 95 165 36     
Emil Makne Jørgensen BK Center 167 34     
Jann Thomsen Trekanten 167 34     



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lørdag 18. maj kl. 15.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Emil Makne Jørgensen BK Center 167 34     
Jann Thomsen Trekanten 167 34     



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Lørdag 18. maj kl. 17.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Jann Thomsen Trekanten 167 34     



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Søndag 19. maj kl. 10.00

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 182 22     
Verner kruse BBK 95 165 36     
Dorthe Jørgensen BK Keglerne 112 78     
Benny Jørgensen BK Keglerne 160 40     
Hanne Larsen BK Triominos 145 52     
Rudi Larsen BK Triominos 155 44     
Lise Mollerup Sørensen Ellipsen 131 63     
Lars Linder Sporvejene 204 5        
Bjarne Andersen Pin  Crackers 183 22     
Lars Foged Mikkelsen Pin  Crackers 175 28     
Victor Verner Gundersen BK Center 224 -    
Christopher R. Larsen Rolliong Stones 185 20     
Mikkel Thomsen BK Sisu 171 31     
Jan Knudsen Joker 171 31     
Martin Øager BK Sisu 213 -    



Pinsestævne 17. - 19. maj 2024

Start Søndag 19. maj kl. 11.30

Navn Klub Snit HDC
Carsten Gjertsen Pin  Crackers 193 14     
Bjarne Andersen Pin  Crackers 183 22     
Lars Foged Mikkelsen Pin  Crackers 175 28     
Victor Verner Gundersen BK Center 224 -    
Zulfi Aydogmus Sporvejene 173 30     
Natascha Dinesen Pin  Crackers 148 50     
Hoang Pin  Crackers 153 46     
Martin Øager BK Sisu 213 -    


